
Query: 7122
22 - DAKOTA COUNTY PAGE:1 of 4

MINIMAL NON-AG

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

9,226,730
5,112,715

29        71

       73
       55

23.80
34.08
141.02

32.72
23.98
16.95

132.23

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

9,226,730
(!: Derived)

Base Stat

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 318,163
AVG. Assessed Value: 176,300

66.90 to 82.4295% Median C.I.:
41.40 to 69.4395% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
64.15 to 82.3995% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 14:52:24
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

DATE OF SALE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

_____Qrtrs_____ _____
N/A 290,33207/01/05 TO 09/30/05 2 72.82 71.9472.82 73.29 1.21 99.36 73.70 212,782

10/01/05 TO 12/31/05
N/A 160,50001/01/06 TO 03/31/06 4 70.63 48.3368.00 66.59 13.72 102.12 82.42 106,875
N/A 25,00004/01/06 TO 06/30/06 1 80.10 80.1080.10 80.10 80.10 20,025
N/A 86,00007/01/06 TO 09/30/06 2 78.65 47.5478.65 80.82 39.55 97.31 109.76 69,507
N/A 184,00010/01/06 TO 12/31/06 3 93.10 66.9088.57 92.35 13.89 95.90 105.70 169,925
N/A 194,44001/01/07 TO 03/31/07 3 69.02 67.9692.67 81.82 35.28 113.26 141.02 159,093
N/A 161,98504/01/07 TO 06/30/07 2 74.68 62.8674.68 77.45 15.83 96.42 86.50 125,462
N/A 110,87907/01/07 TO 09/30/07 5 75.02 68.4679.05 78.76 11.22 100.37 93.77 87,330
N/A 601,00010/01/07 TO 12/31/07 2 54.36 37.4854.36 40.34 31.05 134.73 71.23 242,470
N/A 221,13301/01/08 TO 03/31/08 3 66.62 34.0866.65 71.47 32.60 93.25 99.24 158,050
N/A 1,963,98804/01/08 TO 06/30/08 2 36.43 34.2136.43 37.34 6.09 97.55 38.65 733,445

_____Study Years_____ _____
48.33 to 82.42 178,23707/01/05 TO 06/30/06 7 72.96 48.3371.11 69.98 9.33 101.61 82.42 124,727
62.86 to 109.76 163,12907/01/06 TO 06/30/07 10 77.76 47.5485.04 84.41 28.52 100.74 141.02 137,699
37.48 to 87.40 528,98107/01/07 TO 06/30/08 12 69.54 34.0864.73 45.10 26.10 143.54 99.24 238,552

_____Calendar Yrs_____ _____
48.33 to 105.70 139,10001/01/06 TO 12/31/06 10 76.53 47.5477.51 78.81 21.83 98.35 109.76 109,631
67.96 to 87.40 221,97401/01/07 TO 12/31/07 12 70.92 37.4877.61 61.94 20.98 125.31 141.02 137,482

_____ALL_____ _____
66.90 to 82.42 318,16329 71.23 34.0873.27 55.41 23.80 132.23 141.02 176,300

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

GEO CODE / TOWNSHIP # Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

N/A 611,9850703 2 50.17 37.4850.17 40.05 25.29 125.27 62.86 245,105
N/A 7,3980705 1 68.46 68.4668.46 68.46 68.46 5,065
N/A 1,963,9880709 2 36.43 34.2136.43 37.34 6.09 97.55 38.65 733,445

34.08 to 93.77 124,0000961 6 69.46 34.0867.77 68.25 16.33 99.29 93.77 84,632
N/A 239,7500963 4 67.29 47.5463.96 68.46 10.22 93.41 73.70 164,142
N/A 269,3330965 3 75.02 69.0276.85 75.13 7.77 102.28 86.50 202,350
N/A 69,6660977 3 93.10 80.1094.32 98.88 10.62 95.39 109.76 68,886
N/A 215,5000979 4 76.83 48.3376.92 79.70 22.31 96.51 105.70 171,763
N/A 121,3460983 4 93.32 71.9499.90 100.01 21.68 99.89 141.02 121,355

_____ALL_____ _____
66.90 to 82.42 318,16329 71.23 34.0873.27 55.41 23.80 132.23 141.02 176,300
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Query: 7122
22 - DAKOTA COUNTY PAGE:2 of 4

MINIMAL NON-AG

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

9,226,730
5,112,715

29        71

       73
       55

23.80
34.08
141.02

32.72
23.98
16.95

132.23

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

9,226,730
(!: Derived)

Base Stat

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 318,163
AVG. Assessed Value: 176,300

66.90 to 82.4295% Median C.I.:
41.40 to 69.4395% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
64.15 to 82.3995% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 14:52:24
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

AREA (MARKET) Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

47.54 to 86.50 275,7361 10 70.13 37.4870.16 59.52 18.66 117.87 109.76 164,124
66.62 to 93.10 340,4922 19 71.94 34.0874.91 53.66 26.34 139.60 141.02 182,708

_____ALL_____ _____
66.90 to 82.42 318,16329 71.23 34.0873.27 55.41 23.80 132.23 141.02 176,300

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

STATUS: IMPROVED, UNIMPROVED & IOLL Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

66.90 to 82.42 318,1632 29 71.23 34.0873.27 55.41 23.80 132.23 141.02 176,300
_____ALL_____ _____

66.90 to 82.42 318,16329 71.23 34.0873.27 55.41 23.80 132.23 141.02 176,300
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

SCHOOL DISTRICT * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

(blank)
N/A 611,98522-0011 2 50.17 37.4850.17 40.05 25.29 125.27 62.86 245,105

68.46 to 105.70 171,49022-0031 11 80.10 48.3380.88 79.83 16.50 101.32 109.76 136,893
N/A 1,963,98826-0001 2 36.43 34.2136.43 37.34 6.09 97.55 38.65 733,445
N/A 134,00026-0070 3 70.61 34.0866.15 67.31 28.18 98.29 93.77 90,191

66.62 to 99.24 162,39826-0561 11 71.94 47.5478.51 77.21 19.84 101.68 141.02 125,382
NonValid School
_____ALL_____ _____

66.90 to 82.42 318,16329 71.23 34.0873.27 55.41 23.80 132.23 141.02 176,300
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

ACRES IN SALE Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

N/A 7,398   0.01 TO   10.00 1 68.46 68.4668.46 68.46 68.46 5,065
N/A 53,666  10.01 TO   30.00 3 68.30 47.5467.75 60.95 19.45 111.14 87.40 32,711
N/A 109,492  30.01 TO   50.00 4 67.05 34.0869.48 66.77 31.34 104.06 109.76 73,112

67.96 to 93.10 143,082  50.01 TO  100.00 12 73.99 48.3380.68 77.17 19.24 104.56 141.02 110,414
N/A 315,080 100.01 TO  180.00 5 73.70 66.6278.20 75.91 12.49 103.02 99.24 239,166
N/A 851,494 180.01 TO  330.00 3 37.48 34.2159.13 44.01 63.58 134.35 105.70 374,758
N/A 2,773,494 650.01 + 1 38.65 38.6538.65 38.65 38.65 1,071,985

_____ALL_____ _____
66.90 to 82.42 318,16329 71.23 34.0873.27 55.41 23.80 132.23 141.02 176,300
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Query: 7122
22 - DAKOTA COUNTY PAGE:3 of 4

MINIMAL NON-AG

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

9,226,730
5,112,715

29        71

       73
       55

23.80
34.08
141.02

32.72
23.98
16.95

132.23

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

9,226,730
(!: Derived)

Base Stat

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 318,163
AVG. Assessed Value: 176,300

66.90 to 82.4295% Median C.I.:
41.40 to 69.4395% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
64.15 to 82.3995% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 14:52:25
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

MAJORITY LAND USE > 95% Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

62.86 to 87.40 160,263DRY 9 71.23 47.5475.16 74.24 17.08 101.25 109.76 118,973
48.33 to 82.42 399,157DRY-N/A 15 68.30 34.0870.42 49.92 26.80 141.08 141.02 199,249

N/A 152,333GRASS-N/A 3 93.77 80.1093.19 100.85 9.10 92.41 105.70 153,626
N/A 670,000IRRGTD-N/A 2 56.25 37.4856.25 44.20 33.37 127.25 75.02 296,167

_____ALL_____ _____
66.90 to 82.42 318,16329 71.23 34.0873.27 55.41 23.80 132.23 141.02 176,300

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

MAJORITY LAND USE > 80% Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

66.90 to 87.40 153,696DRY 12 71.59 47.5479.69 77.24 21.46 103.17 141.02 118,719
38.65 to 82.42 465,448DRY-N/A 12 68.13 34.0864.71 47.17 24.07 137.16 99.24 219,572

N/A 152,333GRASS-N/A 3 93.77 80.1093.19 100.85 9.10 92.41 105.70 153,626
N/A 240,000IRRGTD 1 75.02 75.0275.02 75.02 75.02 180,050
N/A 1,100,000IRRGTD-N/A 1 37.48 37.4837.48 37.48 37.48 412,285

_____ALL_____ _____
66.90 to 82.42 318,16329 71.23 34.0873.27 55.41 23.80 132.23 141.02 176,300

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

MAJORITY LAND USE > 50% Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

66.62 to 82.42 309,572DRY 24 69.82 34.0872.20 54.64 23.09 132.14 141.02 169,145
N/A 152,333GRASS 3 93.77 80.1093.19 100.85 9.10 92.41 105.70 153,626
N/A 670,000IRRGTD 2 56.25 37.4856.25 44.20 33.37 127.25 75.02 296,167

_____ALL_____ _____
66.90 to 82.42 318,16329 71.23 34.0873.27 55.41 23.80 132.23 141.02 176,300

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

SALE PRICE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

______Low $______ _____
N/A 7,398  5000 TO      9999 1 68.46 68.4668.46 68.46 68.46 5,065

_____Total $_____ _____
N/A 7,398      1 TO      9999 1 68.46 68.4668.46 68.46 68.46 5,065
N/A 25,000  10000 TO     29999 2 83.75 80.1083.75 83.75 4.36 100.00 87.40 20,937
N/A 56,000  30000 TO     59999 1 68.30 68.3068.30 68.30 68.30 38,250
N/A 88,000  60000 TO     99999 3 93.10 47.5483.47 85.10 22.28 98.08 109.76 74,890

34.08 to 141.02 119,494 100000 TO    149999 8 71.59 34.0876.98 76.23 25.07 100.97 141.02 91,096
48.33 to 99.24 204,057 150000 TO    249999 7 75.02 48.3375.57 75.61 15.68 99.95 99.24 154,292

N/A 359,250 250000 TO    499999 4 71.36 66.6278.76 77.58 15.33 101.52 105.70 278,715
N/A 1,675,992 500000 + 3 37.48 34.2136.78 37.37 3.95 98.41 38.65 626,391

_____ALL_____ _____
66.90 to 82.42 318,16329 71.23 34.0873.27 55.41 23.80 132.23 141.02 176,300
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Query: 7122
22 - DAKOTA COUNTY PAGE:4 of 4

MINIMAL NON-AG

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

9,226,730
5,112,715

29        71

       73
       55

23.80
34.08
141.02

32.72
23.98
16.95

132.23

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

9,226,730
(!: Derived)

Base Stat

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 318,163
AVG. Assessed Value: 176,300

66.90 to 82.4295% Median C.I.:
41.40 to 69.4395% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
64.15 to 82.3995% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 14:52:25
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

ASSESSED VALUE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

______Low $______ _____
N/A 7,398  5000 TO      9999 1 68.46 68.4668.46 68.46 68.46 5,065

_____Total $_____ _____
N/A 7,398      1 TO      9999 1 68.46 68.4668.46 68.46 68.46 5,065
N/A 25,000  10000 TO     29999 2 83.75 80.1083.75 83.75 4.36 100.00 87.40 20,937
N/A 85,333  30000 TO     59999 3 47.54 34.0849.97 45.77 23.99 109.18 68.30 39,058

62.86 to 93.10 115,105  60000 TO     99999 6 71.59 62.8673.34 72.58 8.37 101.05 93.10 83,540
48.33 to 141.02 146,553 100000 TO    149999 6 82.19 48.3388.40 79.86 32.18 110.69 141.02 117,035

N/A 240,680 150000 TO    249999 5 82.42 66.6281.96 80.41 10.70 101.93 99.24 193,526
N/A 673,296 250000 TO    499999 5 69.02 34.2164.02 50.66 31.21 126.37 105.70 341,105
N/A 2,773,494 500000 + 1 38.65 38.6538.65 38.65 38.65 1,071,985

_____ALL_____ _____
66.90 to 82.42 318,16329 71.23 34.0873.27 55.41 23.80 132.23 141.02 176,300
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